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Burﬁ;‘;tonzgchool The School Year 2023

in English

The School Timetable:
The school is open from 08:00 until 18:00, Monday to Friday. Classes are held at the following times:

Adult Programmes:

Main Session

Bl = Uil (General English, IELTS Test Preparation or Cambridge Exam Preparation)
11:30 - 12:15 Listening & Speaking Workshop
13:00 - 13.45 Reading & Writing Workshop
13:50 - 14.35 Grammar & Vocabulary Workshop
Adult Social Programme (see calendar)
Throughout the day One-to-One and Specialist Courses

Young Learner Programmes:

TIME WHAT WHERE

09:00 - 13:00 Young Learner Social Programme Meeting Point
14:30 - 14:45 Assembly Coffee Bar
14:45 - 15:30 Lesson 1 Classrooms
15:45 - 16:30 Lesson 2 Classrooms
16:45 - 17:30 Lesson 3 Classrooms

All classes are subject to availability, and the above programme may change according to the needs and level of students, or other
factors outside our control.

Holidays:

The school is closed for programmes on the following public holidays:

+ Monday 2nd January - New Year's Day (substitute day) + Monday 29th May - Spring bank holiday

« Friday 7th April - Good Friday « Monday 28th August - Summer bank holiday

« Monday 10th April - Easter Monday + Monday 25th December - Christmas Day

+ Monday 1st May - Early May bank holiday + Tuesday 26th December - Boxing Day

« Monday 8th May - Bank holiday for the coronation of King  + Monday 25th December to Monday 1st January
Charles IlI Inclusive - Holiday

The school reopens on Tuesday 2nd January 2024
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